
 

 
 

 

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 
Saikia Commercial Complex, Sri Nagar Path, Near Post Office Bus Stand, 

G. S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati – 781005 

Website: https://nhm.assam.gov.in :: Phone No: 0361-2340236/39 :: Email Id: mdnrhmasm@gmail.com 

 

No: NHM-18012/1/2020-PROC-NHM/ECF-136698/ P-21    Dated.5-3-2020

   
e-TENDER NOTICE 

(NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

     

Tenders in two Bid System (Technical Bid & Price Bid) affixing Court Fee Stamp of Rs. 8.25 (or 

IPO of Rs. 10.00 in favour of “State Health Society, Assam” for bidders located outside Assam) are 

invited from manufacturers/importers or authorized distributors/ dealer for supply of the “Triple 

Layer Mask, N-95 Mask, Personal Protection Equipment (PPE) Kits, Face shield, Gloves & Body 

Bags” on an urgent basis. The complete set of tender documents may be downloaded from 

assamtenders.gov.in  or the official website of NHM https://nhm.assam.gov.in 

 

Important dates related to the Tender: 

1. Tender publication date  : 6/3/2020 up to 1.00 pm. 

2. Tender submission start date  : 6/3/2020 up to 1.00 pm. 

3. Tender submission last date  :  11/3/2020 up to 1.00 pm. 

4. Tender opening date    :  11/3/2020 at 3.00 pm. 

5. Tender dropping place (Technical) : O/o the Mission Director, National Health Mission, 

Assam, Saikia Commercial Complex, Christanbasti, Guwahati-781005 

6. Tender opening place (Technical) : O/o the Mission Director, National Health Mission, 

Assam, Saikia Commercial Complex, Christanbasti, Guwahati-781005. 

           

       

        Sd/- 

      Mission Director, NHM, Assam 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://nhm.assam.gov.in/
https://nhm.assam.gov.in/

